Glory Hunter Proofing for July 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Glory Hunter. Glory Hunter website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:15 Dubai Station 51.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 422.46
Goodwood
Single 31st 15:15 Al Raya 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 427.46
Goodwood
Single 31st 14:55 Diaboleo 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 432.46
Pontefract
Single 31st 14:55 Boulevard 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 437.46
Pontefract Beauty
Single 31st 14:15 Mystery Power 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 442.46
Goodwood
Single 31st 13:10 Summit Reach 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 447.46
Goodwood
Single 31st 13:10 Berkshire 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 452.46
Goodwood Savvy
Single 30th 19:30 Maurice 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 457.46
Musselburgh  |Dancer
Single 30th 15:15 Queen Power 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 462.46
Goodwood
Single 30th 13:45 Bright Melody 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 467.46
Goodwood
Single 30th 13:45 Lucander 26.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 472.46
Goodwood
Single 30th 13:10 Show Me Show| 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 472.46
Goodwood Me
Single 30th 13:10 Flippa The 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 477.46
Goodwood Strippa
Single 30th 13:10 Hand On My 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 482.46
Goodwood Heart
Single 28th 19:00 Miss 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 487.46
'Yarmouth Thoughtful
Single 28th 15:45 Well Done Fox 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 492.46
Goodwood
Single 28th 13:10 Vividly 12.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 497.46
Goodwood
Single 27th 19:30 Windsor |Buriram 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 502.46
Single 27th 19:00 Windsor |Oksana 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 464.96
Astankova
Single 26th 13:00 York Perfect Inch 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 469.96
Single 26th 13:35 York Abstemious 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 474.96
Single 24th 12:35 Ahorsecalledw 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 479.96
Newmarket anda
Single 24th 15:00 Beverley |Easy Desire 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 484.96
Single 24th 15:35 Beverley |Cuba Ruba 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 489.96
Single 23rd 18:30 Sandown|Nirodha 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 494.96
Single 23rd 17:55 Sandown|Vape 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 499.96
Single 23rd 18:30 Sandown|Colonel 29.00 5.00 Win 1 140.00 504.96
Whitehead
Single 23rd 17:55 Sandown|Irish Tweed 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 364.96
Single 23rd 13:10 Uttoxeter|Huccaby 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 369.96
Single 21st 20:45 Sandown|Kattani 19.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 374.96
Single 21st 20:30 Perth Folks Like Us 15.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 379.96
Single 21st 20:00 Perth Lough Kent 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 379.96
Single 21st 17:35 Sandown|Craneur 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 384.96
Single 21st 16:25 Sandown|Tipofthetongue 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 389.96
Single 21st 15:15 Gilt Edge 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 394.96
Chepstow
Single 20th 19:30 Windsor |Expensive 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 399.96
Dirham
Single 20th 18:00 Windsor |Reemannie 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 404.96
Single 20th 14:40 Market |Our Rockstar 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 409.96
Rasen
Single 19th 17:00 Newbury |Top Secret 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 414.96
Single 19th 17:00 Newbury |Inhalation 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 419.96
Single 19th 16:30 Newbury |JAlemagna 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 424.96
Single 19th 15:25 Newbury |Pablo Escobarr 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 429.96



https://members.flutterfinders.com//services/gloryhunter

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 16:10 York Triggered 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 434.96
Single 18th 16:00 Newbury |Shine So Bright| 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 439.96
Single 18th 15:40 York Arctic Fox 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 444.96
Single 18th 15:05 York Al Raya 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 449.96
Single 18th 14:50 Newbury |Huboor 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 454.96
Single 18th 14:50 Newbury |Festive Star 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 459.96
Single 18th 14:30 York Tinandali 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 404.96
Single 18th 14:30 York Solid Stone 8.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 409.96
Single 18th 13:55 York Moonlight Spirit 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 414.96
Single 18th 13:40 Newbury |Deise Blue 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 419.96
Single 18th 13:20 York My Oberon 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 424.96
Single 18th 13:05 Newbury |Rushmore 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 409.96
Single 18th 12:45 York She Can 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 414.96
Dance
Single 18th 12:45 York Ilva Reflection 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 419.96
Single 18th 12:45 York Chairmanic 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 424.96
Single 18th 12:30 Newbury |Jaaizah 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 424.96
Single 18th 18:35 Bath Shoot To Kill 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 429.96
Single 18th 18:05 Bath Veleta 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 434.96
Single 18th 17:20 Haydock |Quaint 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 439.96
Single 15th 16:20 Catterick |Black Star 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 444.96
Dancing
Single 15th 15:50 Catterick |The Dancing 4.00 5.00 Win 1 12.75 449.96
Poet
Single 15th 15:40 Poets Dance 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 437.21
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 15:20 Catterick |Rebel Soldier 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 422.21
Boy
Single 15th 14:50 Catterick |Strong Power 10.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 412.21
Each Way 15th 14:10 One Night 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 417.21
Yarmouth Stand
Single 15th 13:10 Spanish Colt 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 422.21
Yarmouth
Single 15th 12:45 Catterick |The Grey 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 427.21
Zebedee
Single 15th 12:00 Sacre Bleu 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 432.21
Yarmouth
Single 14th 20:45 Ripon Sea Of Maria 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 437.21
Single 14th 20:00 Ayr John Jasper 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 442.21
Single 14th 18:50 Ayr Dick Datchery 26.00 5.00 Win 1 118.75 447.21
Single 14th 18:20 Ayr Sound Of lona 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 328.46
Single 14th 18:20 Ayr Cuban Affair 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 303.46
Single 14th 17:50 Ayr Prompting 3.75 5.00 Win 1 11.00 308.46
Single 14th 17:15 Ayr My Boy Lewis 8.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 297.46
Single 14th 16:25 Ripon Miss Milby 1.83 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 302.46
Single 14th 15:10 Bath Luscifer 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 307.46
Single 14th 15:10 Bath Willy Nilly 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 312.46
Single 14th 14:35 Bath Tidal Racer 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 294.96
Single 14th 13:35 Bath Thegreatestsho 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 299.96
wman
Single 14th 13:05 Bath Come On Girl 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 304.96
Single 14th 12:30 Bath Bright Armor 2.25 5.00 Win 1 4.69 304.96
Single 14th 12:00 Bath Bezzas Lad 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 300.27
Single 14th 12:00 Bath Lady Fanditha 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 305.27
Single 14th 12:00 Bath Autumn Trail 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 310.27
Single 13th 16:45 Windsor |Tiger Zone 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 315.27
Single 13th 15:40 Windsor |Casting Vote 2.50 5.00 Win 1 6.37 320.27
Single 13th 15:20 Ayr Celestial Wood 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 313.9
Single 13th 15:10 Windsor |First Winter 2.25 5.00 Win 1 5.62 318.9
Single 13th 14:50 Ayr Royal 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 313.28
Countess
Single 13th 14:40 Windsor |State Crown 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 318.28
Single 13th 14:40 Windsor |Selecto 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 323.28
Single 13th 14:20 Ayr Inductive 5.50 5.00 Win 1 16.87 328.28
Single 13th 14:20 Ayr Cmon Cmon 6.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 311.41
Single 13th 13:00 Windsor |Churchill Bay 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 316.41




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 12:25 Windsor |Night On Earth 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 321.41
Single 13th 12:25 Windsor |Creedmoor 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 296.41
Single 12th 15:55 Hamilton |Smeaton 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 301.41
Single 12th 15:25 Hamilton |Reclaim Victory 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 290.16
Single 12th 14:25 Hamilton |[Funny Man 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 295.16
Single 12th 12:45 Hamilton |Quanah 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 300.16
Single 11th 19:45 Salisbury|Arriviste 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 305.16
Single 11th 17:35 Salisbury|Whiskey 'n’' 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 310.16
Chips
Single 11th 17:25 Night Of 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 315.16
Newcastle Romance
Single 11th 16:25 Ascot Sly Minx 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 320.16
Single 11th 16:25 Ascot Grain Of Sense 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 325.16
Single 11th 16:10 Motakhayyel 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 330.16
Newmarket
Single 11th 16:10 Tomfre 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 300.16
Newmarket
Single 11th 15:50 Ascot Aplomb 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 305.16
Single 11th 15:35 Khaadem 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 310.16
Newmarket
Single 11th 15:15 Ascot Skardu 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 315.16
Single 11th 14:25 Spring Of Love 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 320.16
Newmarket
Single 11th 14:25 Odyssey Girl 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 320.16
Newmarket
Single 11th 14:05 Ascot Earth And Sky 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 325.16
Single 11th 14:05 Ascot  |Declared 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 330.16
Interest
Single 11th 13:50 Hageeqy 7.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 335.16
Newmarket
Single 11th 13:50 Finest Sound 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 340.16
Newmarket
Single 11th 13:50 Eastern World 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 345.16
Newmarket
Single 11th 13:30 Ascot Rajinsky 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 350.16
Single 11th 13:15 Declaring Love 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 355.16
Newmarket
Single 11th 13:15 Al Mutathar 4.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 360.16
Newmarket
Single 11th 12:25 Ascot Time Interval 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 365.16
Single 11th 12:25 Ascot Jumby 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 370.16
Single 10th 17:35 Bath Glamorous 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 345.16
Force
Single 10th 16:30 Bath Tattoo 2.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 350.16
Single 10th 16:10 Nazeef 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 355.16
Newmarket
Single 10th 15:35 Global Storm 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 327.66
Newmarket
Single 10th 15:35 Lucander 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 332.66
Newmarket
Single 10th 15:35 Kipps 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 337.66
Newmarket
Single 10th 14:50 Tapeten Toni 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 342.66
Musselburgh
Single 10th 14:25 Dandalla 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 347.66
Newmarket
Single 10th 13:15 Youth Spirit 13.00 5.00 Win 1 42.00 341.41
Newmarket
Single 10th 12:45 Junius Brutus 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 299.41
Newmarket
Single 10th 12:10 Spectrum Of 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 304.41
Newmarket Light
Single 10th 12:10 Group One 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 309.41
Newmarket Power
Single 9th 20:00 Sulochana 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 314.41
Chepstow
Single 9th 20:00 Night Of 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 319.41
Chepstow Fashion




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 20:00 Isayalittlepraye 15.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 324.41
Chepstow r
Single 9th 18:30 Grace Note 7.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 324.41
Chepstow
Single 9th 15:35 Troubador 13.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 329.41
Newmarket
Single 9th 15:35 Exceptional 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 334.41
Newmarket
Single 9th 15:35 Byline 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 33941
Newmarket
Single 9th 15:00 Tactical 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.06 344.41
Newmarket
Single 9th 14:25 Al Dabaran 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 331.35
Newmarket
Single 9th 14:25 Al Aasy 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 336.35
Newmarket
Single 9th 13:50 Al Suhail 6.00 5.00 Win 1 22.50 321.35
Newmarket
Single 9th 13:15 Maydanny 2.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 298.85
Newmarket
Single 9th 13:15 Bear Force 8.50 5.00 Win 1 35.62 303.85
Newmarket One
Single 9th 12:55 York Sootability 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 268.23
Single 9th 12:45 Nahaarr 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 273.23
Newmarket
Single 9th 12:45 Breath Of Air 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 273.23
Newmarket
Single 9th 12:25 York Abstemious 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 278.23
Single 9th 12:10 She's So Nice 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 283.23
Newmarket
Single 8th 20:40 Newbury [Kings Royal 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 263.23
Hussar
Single 8th 20:40 Newbury [Chez Hans 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 268.23
Single 8th 20:10 Newbury [Red Poppy 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 273.23
Single 8th 20:10 Newbury |Arriviste 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 278.23
Single 8th 19:40 Newbury |Brilliant Light 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 278.23
Single 8th 19:10 Newbury |Sea Of Style 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 283.23
Single 8th 18:10 Newbury |[Marion's Boy 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 288.23
Single 8th 18:10 Newbury |Wren 21.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 293.23
Single 8th 18:10 Newbury |Gypsy Whisper 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 298.23
Single 8th 17:10 Newbury |One Day 9.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 303.23
Single 8th 17:10 Newbury |Isabella Giles 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 308.23
Single 8th 17:10 Newbury |Granary Queen 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 290.73
Single 8th 16:40 Newbury |Yuan Prince 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 295.73
Single 8th 16:40 Newbury |Soldier Lions 26.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 300.73
Single 8th 15:40 Ripon  |Spantik 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 300.73
Single 8th 15:40 Ripon Fraternity 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 305.73
Each Way 8th 15:40 Ripon  |Violette Szabo 67.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 235.73
Each Way 8th 15:40 Ripon Bertie's 67.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 240.73
Princess
Single 8th 15:10 Ripon Golden Hind 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 245.73
Each Way 8th 14:40 Ripon Reeth 67.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 250.73
Single 8th 14:10 Ripon Dark Jedi 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 255.73
Single 8th 14:10 Ripon  |Arctic Fox 41.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 225.73
Single 8th 13:40 Ripon King's Castle 2.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 230.73
Single 8th 12:35 Ripon Silent Agenda 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 235.73
Single 8th 12:00 Ripon  |Gift List 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 198.23
Single 7th 19:45 Leicester|A Star Above 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 203.23
Single 7th 19:45 Leicester|Au Clair De 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 196.33
Lune
Single 7th 19:15 Leicester|Rocket Rod 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 201.33
Single 7th 19:15 Leicester|Win O'clock 2.63 5.00 Win 1 6.52 201.33
Single 7th 19:15 Leicester|Junkanoo 17.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 194.81
Single 7th 19:15 Leicester|Bronze River 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 194.81
Single 7th 18:45 Leicester|Red October 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 199.81
Single 7th 17:40 Leicester|Raajin 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 186.06




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 7th 17:40 Leicester|Northern Hope 13.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 191.06
Single 7th 16:40 Leicester|Soldier Lions 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 191.06
Single 7th 16:40 Leicester|Sadigaa 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 196.06
Single 7th 15:20 Lady 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 173.56
Pontefract Bowthorpe
Single 7th 13:50 Show Me Show| 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 178.56
Pontefract Me
Single 7th 13:50 Rayong 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.31 183.56
Pontefract
Single 7th 13:50 Queen's Order 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 175.25
Pontefract
Single 7th 13:50 Harry Love 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 180.25
Pontefract
Single 7th 13:15 Manolith 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 185.25
Pontefract
Single 7th 13:15 Balancing Act 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 190.25
Pontefract
Single 7th 13:15 Music 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 195.25
Pontefract Therapist
Single 7th 13:15 Dark Silver 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 200.25
Pontefract
Single 7th 13:15 Colonel 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 205.25
Pontefract Whitehead
Single 7th 13:15 Birkenhead 21.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 210.25
Pontefract
Each Way 7th 12:15 Fulbeck Girl 151.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 210.25
Pontefract
Single 7th 12:15 Dragon Glass 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 215.25
Pontefract
Single 6th 21:00 Thirsk  [Rgeebee 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 220.25
Single 6th 21:00 Thirsk  |Cormier 17.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 225.25
Single 6th 20:45 Windsor [Noble 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 225.25
Masquerade
Single 6th 20:00 Thirsk  |Temper Trap 41.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 230.25
Each Way 6th 20:00 Thirsk  [Jackate 81.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 235.25
Single 6th 20:00 Thirsk  |Rosa Gold 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 240.25
Single 6th 19:45 Windsor |September 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 226.5
Power
Single 6th 19:45 Windsor |Decora 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 231.5
Single 6th 19:45 Windsor |Affable 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 236.5
Single 6th 19:30 Thirsk  |Montather 1.50 5.00 Win 1 2.50 241.5
Each Way 6th 19:30 Thirsk  |Delgrey Boy 151.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 239
Single 6th 19:30 Thirsk |Artistic Vision 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 244
Single 6th 19:15 Windsor |Talking About 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 249
You
Each Way 6th 19:00 Thirsk  |Twisted 101.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 254
Dreams
Single 6th 19:00 Thirsk  |Khayyaal 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 259
Single 6th 19:00 Thirsk  |Confide 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 264
Single 6th 18:45 Windsor |Bright Eyed 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 269
Eagle
Single 6th 18:45 Windsor |Berkshire 13.00 5.00 Win 1 54.00 274
Savvy
Single 6th 18:15 Windsor |Miss Enigma 41.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 220
Single 6th 18:15 Windsor |Eastern Star 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 225
Single 6th 17:45 Windsor |Supremacy 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 230
Single 6th 17:45 Windsor |Night On Earth 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 190
Single 6th 16:15 Ayr Royal 21.00 5.00 Win 1 100.00 195
Countess
Single 6th 15:45 Ayr Myrmidons 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 95
Single 6th 14:45 Ayr El Naseri 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 100
Single 6th 13:40 Ayr Heath 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 105
Charnock
Single 5th 17:10 Sandown|Eshaasy 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 110
Single 5th 18:05 Cece Ceylon 67.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 90
Doncaster
Single 5th 18:05 Cmon Cmon 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 95




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Doncaster
Single 5th 18:05 Abbey Wharf 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 100
Doncaster
Single 5th 17:35 Billy No Mates 21.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 105
Doncaster
Single 5th 17:10 Sandown|indian Creak 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 110
Single 5th 17:10 Sandown|Alben Spirit 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 115
Single 5th 17:10 Sandown|Star In The 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 120
Making
Single 5th 17:10 Sandown|Campari 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 125
Single 5th 17:00 Tyson Fury 26.00 5.00 Win 1 87.50 130
Doncaster
Single 5th 17:00 Fonzie 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 42.5
Doncaster
Single 5th 16:35 Sandown|Alemagna 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 47.5
Single 5th 16:35 Sandown|Asiaaf 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.5
Single 5th 16:30 Ghadbbaan 8.50 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 57.5
Doncaster
Single 5th 16:20 Haydock |Rains Of 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 62.5
Castamere
Single 5th 16:05 Sandown|Fox Chairman 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 67.5
Single 5th 15:50 Haydock |Concierge 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 72.5
Each Way 5th 15:35 Sandown|Bangkok 101.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 77.5
Single 5th 15:25 Aleneva 26.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 82.5
Doncaster
Single 5th 15:15 Haydock |Le Don De Vie 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 82.5
Single 5th 15:00 Sandown|Montatham 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 87.5
Single 5th 15:00 Sandown|Dark Vision 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 73.75
Single 5th 14:50 Newbolt 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 78.75
Doncaster
Single 5th 14:05 Haydock |Punctuation 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 83.75
Single 5th 14:05 Haydock |Jellystone 13.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 88.75
Single 5th 13:50 Sandown|Tinto 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 93.75
Single 5th 13:50 Sandown|Lazuli 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 98.75
Single 5th 13:30 Haydock |Monsieur 12.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 103.75
Lambrays
Single 5th 13:15 Sandown|Significantly 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 103.75
Single 5th 13:00 Haydock |Archer's Dream 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 108.75
Single 5th 12:00 Haydock |Cobh 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 28.75
Single 4th 17:35 Epsom |Dirty Rascal 26.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -31.25
Downs
Single 4th 17:10 Recovery Run 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -26.25
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 16:55 Epsom |Khalifa Sat 51.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.25
Downs
Single 4th 16:55 Epsom  |Emissary 41.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -16.25
Downs
Single 4th 16:25 Haydock |Arch Moon 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -11.25
Single 4th 16:25 Haydock |Luigi Vampa 9.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -6.25
Single 4th 16:25 Haydock |Louganini 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -1.25
Single 4th 16:25 Haydock |It's Good To 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -26.25
Laugh
Single 4th 16:15 Epsom  |Summer 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -21.25
Downs Romance
Single 4th 15:40 Epsom |Queen 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -71.25
Downs Daenerys
Single 4th 15:15 Haydock |Finally Mine 34.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -66.25
Single 4th 14:25 Epsom |Shine So Bright 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -66.25
Downs
Single 4th 14:25 Epsom |Daarik 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -61.25
Downs
Single 4th 14:05 Haydock |Wadi Al 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -56.25
Salaam
Single 4th 14:05 Haydock |Tacitly 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -51.25
Single 4th 14:05 Haydock |Risk Taker 6.00 5.00 Win 1 23.75 -46.25
Single 4th 13:50 Epsom |Inhaler 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Downs

Single 4th 13:50 Epsom |Calcutta Cup 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -65
Downs

Single 4th 13:30 Haydock |JAmasova 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -60

Single 4th 12:30 Haydock |Aleneva 23.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -55

Single 4th 12:30 Haydock |Birkenhead 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -50

Single 4th 12:00 Haydock |Najib 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -45

Single 3rd 17:50 Hamilton |Reclaim Victory| 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40

